# 502816338 05/20/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2862932

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
OXFORD RF SENSORS LTD	07/09/2013

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SALUNDA LIMITED	
Street Address:	UNIT 14A ODDINGTON GRANGE	
Internal Address:	WESTON ON THE GREEN	
City:	OXFORD	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX25 3QW	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8018222

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (617)443-0004

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 617-443-9292

**Email:** emiller@sunsteinlaw.com

Correspondent Name: DAVID E. BLAU

Address Line 1: SUNSTEIN KANN MURPHY & TIMBERS LLP

Address Line 2: 125 SUMMER STREET

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02110-1618

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3401A/101	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID E. BLAU	
SIGNATURE:	/David E. Blau, #60,625/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2014	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=eem3401A101\_ChangeofName#page1.tif

PATENT 502816338 REEL: 032948 FRAME: 0325



Companies House

Homel Bookmark site | Links

About us Forms Press Desk Careers Contact us Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | 

My My Order

**Company Details** 

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: SALUNDA LIMITED **UNIT 14A ODDINGTON GRANGE** WESTON-ON-THE-GREEN **BICESTER OXFORDSHIRE ENGLAND OX25 3QW** Company No. 05230854

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 14/09/2004

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

72190 - Other research and experimental development on natural sciences and engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2012 (SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 30/09/2014 Last Return Made Up To: 19/09/2013

Next Return Due: 17/10/2014

Mortgage: Number of charges: ( 0 outstanding / 0

satisfied / 0 part satisfied )

Last Members List: 19/09/2013

**Previous Names:** 

**Date of Previous Name** 

change

RECORDED: 05/20/2014

**OXFORD RF SENSORS LIMITED** 09/07/2013

**UK Establishment Details** 

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.



Order information on this

company



Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

## Tell Us

- ▶ Are you satisfied with our service?
- ▶ Have you got a question?

30/04/2014

REEL: 032948 FRAME: 0326